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Fridge Update – Spring Term 1  

 
Friday 12th January 2024 – Young Voices Concert. Birmingham 

Wednesday 17th January – NHS Coffee Morning/Drop in 

Monday 22nd January – On-Line Safety Day 

Tuesday 23rd January – Year 2 Beaumanor Information Evening 

Friday 26th January – Year 3 / 4 Bikeability 

Wednesday 31st January – Year 5 Maths Day 

Monday 5th – Friday 9th February – Children’s Mental Health Awareness Week 

(Air Ambulance Fundraising Week) 

Monday 5th February – Walk to School Bus 

Tuesday 6th February – Pre-Loved Book Sale 

Wednesday 7th February – Year 2 Beaumanor 

Friday 9th February – KS2 Love2Lunch 

Friday 9th February – MUFTI/Crazy Hair Day  

Wednesday 14th February – Year Reception/Year 6 – Health Screening 

Friday 16th February – House Team Competition 

Break-up for Half-Term 

 

 

 


